Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:							       Type:
Approvals:
10800263 08/14
TLED-C-P
SURFACE AND RECESSED MOUNT LED PERFORMANCE LIGHTING
DESCRIPTION

and electrical design parameters.
Fixture Performance
Ordering Information
0
TLED-C-48-VS-P Mounted at 10’ (Type V Very Short)
Horizontal Spacing Criteria: 1.80
10’ 20’ 30’10’20’30’40’ 40’
0
10’
10’
20’
20’
30’
40’
40’
30’
5fc
1fc
3fc
.5fc
.1fc
10fc
13.46”12.00”
2.71”2.71”
16.00” 10.5”
3.45”
2.25”2.25”
SURFACE STANDARD SURFACE TRAPEZOID
RECESSED
1.2”
Approximate Weight: 14 bs.
Dimensions
Example: TLED-TC-24-VS-P-WW
Series # of LEDs Input Voltage Optics Finish (Housing/Trim) Options (Factory Installed)
TLED-C = Standard Canopy 18 = 18 LEDs VS = 120~277VAC (Voltage Sensing) P = Performance Optics WW = White/White TP = Transient Protection System
TLED-TC = Trapezoid Canopy 24 = 24 LEDs SW = Silver/White CC1 = Custom Color
TLED-RC = Recessed Canopy 36 = 36 LEDs
48 = 48 LEDs
Notes 64 = 64 LEDs Accessories2 (Field Installed)
1 Consult factory for specific part number and details PC1 = 120VAC Photocontrol
2 Order as separate line item PC2 = 208-277VAC Photocontrol
Part Number Total System
Watts
Initial Delivered
Lumens
Lumens per
Watt (LPW)
BUG
Ratings
TLED-X-18-VS-P 21 1964 100 B2-U0-G1
TLED-X-24-VS-P 28 2870 103 B2-U0-G1
TLED-X-36-VS-P 41 4115 100 B3-U0-G1
TLED-X-48-VS-P 55 5593 102 B3-U0-G1
TLED-X-64-VS-P 72 7200 100 B3-U0-G1